
Extraction and Analytical Summary Report

Run Number:

Analysis Method:
Test:

Extraction Date:
Analysis Date:

ANALYST:
REVIEWED BY:
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BalanceID:
OvenID:

Silica 

Gel

Weight(g)
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Weight 

After 

Drying(g)

1664A JIGNESH

Iwona

WC SC-6

LB124591

03/21/2023

03/21/2023

Oil and Grease

EXT OVEN-3

08:15

09:00

Thermometer ID: EXT OVEN#3

0LB124591BL1 LB124591BL SOLID 20.02 100  3.0597  3.0597  3.0598  3.0598  0.0001 5

0LB124591BS2 LB124591BS SOLID 20.01 100  3.1484  3.1484  3.1503  3.1503  0.0019 94.95

0O1975-013 CHAMBER-B-72-WEST SOLID 20.03 100  3.1282  3.1282  3.1309  3.1309  0.0027 134.8

0O1975-044 CHAMBER-C-72-WEST SOLID 20.04 100  3.0094  3.0094  3.0224  3.0224  0.0130 648.7

0O1975-04DUP5 CHAMBER-C-72-WESTDUP SOLID 20.03 100  2.9985  2.9985  3.0117  3.0117  0.0132 659.01

0O1975-04MS6 CHAMBER-C-72-WEST SOLID 20.05 100  3.1150  3.1150  3.1304  3.1304  0.0154 768.08

0O1975-04MSD7 CHAMBER-C-72-WEST SOLID 20.04 100  3.0446  3.0446  3.0599  3.0599  0.0153 763.47



Chemicals Used:

Chemical Name Chemical Lot #

Standards Used:

Standard Name Amount Used Standard Lot #

QC Batch# Test: Analysis Date:LB124591 Oil and Grease 03/21/2023

HEXANE

pH Paper 0-14

Sodium Sulfate

1:1 HCL

Silica Gel

Sand

W3010

NA

EP2312

WP101334

NA

E2865

LCSS 1.00 ML WP101335

LCSSD NA NA

MS/MSD 1.00 ML WP101336

In OVEN TEMP1 :

BALANCE CALIBRATION / OVEN Dessicator Data

After Analysis

0.0020 gram Balance: 

1.0000 gram Balance:

Bal Check Time:

Dessicator Time In1 :

In Time1:

0.0020 gram Balance: 

1.0000 gram Balance:

Bal Check Time:

Analytical Balance ID # : WC SC-6

Before Analysis

Out Time2:

In OVEN TEMP2 : Dessicator Time In2 :

In Time2:

Out OVEN TEMP2: Dessicator Time Out2:

Out OVEN TEMP1: Dessicator Time Out1:

Out Time1:

0.0019

1.0005

08:25

0.0021

1.0003

12:40

09:40

10:25

10:26

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:05

12:35

70 °C

70 °C

71 °C

71 °C

(0.0018-0.0022)

(0.9950-1.0050)

(0.0018-0.0022)

(0.9950-1.0050)




